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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 22Bowl America Dranesville
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Total Scratch High High
Place Lane Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Pins Sers Game

1 12 21 - Hile 8 0 219 2599 2599 733 300
2 4 2 - Khounesavath 7 1 220 2647 2647 694 257
3 7 14 - Vennitti 6½ 1½ 209 2321 2321 637 265
4 15 6 - Hetey 6 2 213 2567 2567 690 268
5 14 20 - Imbembo 6 2 220 2640 2640 726 255
6 13 12 - Tran 6 2 212 2536 2536 690 266
7 5 11 - Price 5 3 224 2515 2515 703 244
8 18 19 - Hahn 5 3 213 2537 2537 706 258
9 9 3 - Medina 4 4 205 2191 2191 586 221

10 3 10 - Figlioli 4 4 207 2493 2493 642 257
11 10 17 - Townsend 4 4 211 2235 2235 603 220
12 6 15 - Bernstein III 4 4 215 2418 2418 627 245
13 16 8 - Mills 4 4 191 2183 2183 590 257
14 8 16 - Stocks 3 5 232 2630 2630 666 258
15 17 9 - Batten 3 5 198 2296 2296 638 252
16 22 7 - Zelek 2½ 5½ 190 2282 2282 622 230
17 1 13 - Zost 2½ 5½ 207 2442 2442 673 249
18 20 22 - Feagans 2½ 5½ 201 2416 2416 622 255
19 21 1 - Ladenburg 2 6 219 2414 2414 627 237
20 2 18 - Ames 1 7 199 2188 2188 619 264
21 19 4 - Pickett 1 7 167 1748 1748 453 181
22 11 5 - Schlosser 1 7 167 2015 2015 564 214

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 9 - Batten 157 194 237 588 3 <---> 8 - Mills 184 153 201 538 1
3-4 4 - Pickett 134 181 138 453 0 <---> 14 - Vennitti 140 265 156 561 4
5-6 13 - Zost 189 249 235 673 1 <---> 12 - Tran 212 251 227 690 3
7-8 2 - Khounesavath 213 233 248 694 4 <---> 5 - Schlosser 157 214 145 516 0

9-10 20 - Imbembo 244 194 170 608 3 <---> 1 - Ladenburg 225 151 221 597 1
11-12 16 - Stocks 222 222 222 666 0 <---> 19 - Hahn 258 225 223 706 4
13-14 3 - Medina 137 221 189 547 1 <---> 6 - Hetey 189 176 235 600 3
15-16 7 - Zelek 204 213 167 584 1 ½ <---> 22 - Feagans 204 152 255 611 2 ½
17-18 18 - Ames 187 166 184 537 0 <---> 21 - Hile 222 300 211 733 4
19-20 11 - Price 244 228 231 703 4 <---> 10 - Figlioli 233 191 196 620 0
21-22 17 - Townsend 182 182 162 526 1 <---> 15 - Bernstein III 245 201 161 607 3

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
Today 13-18 10- 2 11-15 14-16  3-17  5-21 12-20  6- 8  9-19  4-22  1- 7
Next Week 11-22 12- 6 18- 9  3-20  5-16  1-17 14- 2 10- 4  7-15 13- 8 19-21
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Book Real High High
Ave Average Name Ave Pins  Gms Sers Game -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - 1 - Ladenburg
219 198 Tom Ladenburg bk219 1787 9 599 237 225 151 221 597

2 - 2 - Khounesavath
228 220 Oley Khounesavath 220 2647 12 694 256 213 233 248 694

3 - 3 - Medina
215 182 Rafael Medina 205 2191 12 547 221 137 221 189 547

4 - 4 - Pickett

177 145 James Pickett 167 1748 12 453 181 134 181 138 453
5 - 5 - Schlosser

___ 167 Chris Schlosser 167 2015 12 516 214 157 214 145 516
6 - 6 - Hetey

215 213 Steve Hetey 213 2567 12 604 235 189 176 235 600
7 - 7 - Zelek

199 190 Tim Zelek 190 2282 12 584 213 204 213 167 584
8 - 8 - Mills

201 181 Dan Mills 191 2183 12 590 221 184 153 201 538
9 - 9 - Batten

208 191 C.J. Batten 198 2296 12 588 237 157 194 237 588
10 - 10 - Figlioli

214 207 Vito Figlioli 207 2493 12 620 244 233 191 196 620
11 - 11 - Price

224 208 Chris Price bk224 1873 9 703 244 244 228 231 703
12 - 12 - Tran

222 211 David Tran 212 2536 12 690 257 212 251 227 690
13 - 13 - Zost

217 203 Charlie Zost 207 2442 12 673 249 189 249 235 673
14 - 14 - Vennitti

209 191 Chris Vennitti bk209 1724 9 637 265 140 265 156 561
15 - 15 - Bernstein III

225 201 Ray Bernstein III 215 2418 12 618 245 245 201 161 607
16 - 16 - Stocks

232 216 Michael Stocks bk232 1298 6 640 258 a222 a222 a222 666
17 - 17 - Townsend

211 181 Woodie Townsend bk211 1632 9 526 182 182 182 162 526
18 - 18 - Ames

209 182 Mitch Ames 199 2188 12 556 205 187 166 184 537
19 - 19 - Hahn

223 211 Stephen Hahn 213 2537 12 706 258 258 225 223 706
20 - 20 - Imbembo

227 220 Chris Imbembo 220 2640 12 642 244 244 194 170 608
21 - 21 - Hile

229 216 Drew Hile 219 2599 12 733 300 222 300 211 733
22 - 22 - Feagans

205 201 Glenn Feagans 201 2416 12 611 255 204 152 255 611
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